 259 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Torque from 4Nm to 9Nm DOG319
65
13,5
            -0,006Ø12g6 -0,017
45°
3xM6 à 120° depth 20 Ø72
Ø50,8

Screws: steel
- Wheel: POM
.Accessories.
-  Servo Amplifier FIRSTDC-1Q-60/10
- Speed controller NANODC-1Q-30/3
-  Power Supplies ALIDR120-24,
ALIDR240-24
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
Motor-gearbox 12V and 24V DC
No-load Loaded Nominal Nominal Consistent
speed speed torque current carde Price each
 Part number Ratios (rpm) (rpm) (Nm) (A) Nano First 1 to 5
 12 V DC Version
DOG319-12-15 81:1 18 15 9 3 No Yes 214,91 F
DOG319-12-30 81:1 35 30 9 7 No Yes 215,52 F
DOG319-12-45 81:1 50 45 8 6 No Yes 214,91 F
DOG319-12-85 39:1 95 85 4 7 No Yes 263,16 F
 12 V DC Version
DOG319-24-30 81:1 30 30 9 3 No Yes 227,63 F
DOG319-24-45 81:1 45 45 9 3 No Yes 203,94 F
DOG319-24-85 39:1 95 85 4 3,5 No Yes 271,93 F
Our other products
BAP
Plastic clamping
collar, Ø10 - Ø20